              AISHI(Aihua Group) SPZ1HM470E08O00RAXXX
 Manufacturer
                  AISHI(Aihua Group)
 Package
 Plugin,D6.3xL8mm
 Description
                50V 47uF ±20% 35mΩ@100kHz 2.1A@100kHz Plugin,D6.3xL8mm  Solid Capacitors ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      5+
                        $0.119
                      	$ 0.60
                      50+
                        $0.0974
                      	$ 4.87
                      150+
                        $0.0863
                      	$ 12.95
                      1000+
                        $0.0771
                      	$ 77.10
                      2000+
                        $0.0739
                      	$ 147.80
                      5000+
                        $0.0718
                      	$ 359.00
              In Stock: 40970
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity